4

it U.R.C. No.
g ) Cancels U.R.C. No. 3
WEST McCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
" OF o
McCracken Cbuﬁty, Kentucky
Ratés, Rules and Regulations for Furnislmiﬁg:'
_ WATER SERVICE .- .~ -.
AT - | '
" The area of the West McCracken County Water District as recorded -
on Page'374 in Book NUmBéh°42 of}théiCounty Court'C]érk76f:f..:
' McCracken_County‘datéd.Qétobér212;~196293"1_ ' L
Filed with UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION.
.SSUED September 12,1:. 19-79 EFFECTIVE' -September'12;' 19 79

West McCracken County

ISSUED BY Water District

e

(Name of Utility)

- CHECKED f2;4  %
" : Utility Regrdatory Crmmission : BY / 2 M Z
} Hao 21000 Arthur Curtis
’ ] JUL 81980 , 4 Chaijrman, Board of
| Commissioners

IATES AND TARIFFS -




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire area Served

Community, Town or City

' U.R.C. NO. 4
. Original SHEET NO.__3
_ CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 3
West McCracken Water District . = ‘
Name of Issuing Corporation Original SHEET NO._3
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
(per 1000 gal.)
(I) 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 galdons per month $ 7.50 (Minium)
Next 3,000 gallons per month 3.55 ' ,
Next 5,000 gallons per month 3.05
Next 40,000 gallons per month N 255
Next 50,000 gallons per month 2.30
Next 400,000 gallons per month - 1.80 .
Next 500,000 gallons per month 1.30
(1) 3/4-Inch Meter
First 4,000 gallons per month $14.60 (Minimum)
. Next 1,000 gallons per month 355
Next 40,000 gallons per month 2rhis
Next 50,000 gallons per month 2:30
Next 400,000 gallons per month 180
Next 500,000 gallons per month 1730
(1) 1-Inch Meter
First 7,500 gallons per month $25.78 (Minimum)
Next 2,500 gallons per month 3.05
Next 40,000 gallons per month 2.55
Next 50,000 gallons per month 2.30
‘Next 400,000 gallons per month 1.80
Over 500,000 gallons per month 1. 30
CHECKED
Utility Rarl~tane P -mmiccion
JUL 3 1980
4
by.
RATES AND TARIFFS

DATE OF ISSUE__September 12, 1979
ISSUED BY ‘

Case No.

7369

. Name of OAficer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utilit
' September 12, 1

dated

DATE EFFECTIVE September 12, 1979

TITLE'TZhéirman, Board of Commissioners

§7%egu1atory Commission in

4

v



For ' Entire Area Served °

Form for filing Rate Schedules ]
Community, Town or City

U.R.C. NO. 4
Original SHEET NO.___ 3
. " CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 3
West McCracken Water District T G 5

N

ame of Issuing Corporation

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
(per 1000 gal.)
(1) 1 1/2-Inch Meter : .
First 15,000 gallons per month | % 46.15(Minimam)
Next 35,000 gallons per month ) 2,85
Next 50,000 gallons per month 2.30
Next 400,000 gallons per month 1.80
Next 500,000 gallons per month 1. 80+
@) 2-Inch Meter
First 30,000 gallons per month $ 84.40 (Minimum)
Next 20,000 gallons per month 2.55
‘ Next 50,000 gallons per month 2.30
Next 400,000 gallons per month 1.80
Next 500,000 gallons per month 1.30
(I)  3-Inch Meter
First 75,000 gallons per month $192.90 (Minimum)
Next 25,000 gallons per month 2.30
Next 400,000 gallons per month _ 1.80
Next 500,000 gallons per month CHECKED 1.30
‘ : : Utifity Reai~tary P-mmijesign
(1) 4-Inch Meter _
JUL 81980
First 150,000 gallons per month 2 /| $340.40 (Minimum)
Next 350,000 gallons per month " . _ 1.80
Over 500,000 gallons per month RATES AND TARIFtS 1.30
A11 Meters shall be read to the nearest one hundred gallons each
month.
Delayed Payment Charge: Ten Percent (10%) penalty for late bills
in accordance with Rule No. 14.
DATE OF ISSUE September 12, 1979 DATE EFFECTIVE September 12, 1979

.‘ ISSUED BY %%/ WA TITLE'Cha'irnia‘n, Board of Commissioners

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regu]atory Commission in
Case No. 7369 dated September 12, 1979. “;

v




< Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

U.R.C. NO. 4

. - - | . Original SHEET NO.__ 3

o N CANCELLING U.R.C. NO.
West McCracken Water District Oriainal . .

Name of lssuing Corporation g _ HEET NO.__ 3
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

The Monthly.bill for a customer served by a 5/8" x 3/4"
meter shall be $7.50 for metered usages of zero (0) to two
thousand (2,000) gallons. The additional charge for usage in
excess of two thousand gallons shall be computed to the nearest
one hundred (100) gallons of usage on the basis of the above
unit costs per one thousand (1,000) gallons. Monthly bills for
customers served by meters larger than 5/8" x 3/4" shall be
computed in a similar manner with the total bill being ejther
the minimum bill for that meter, or the summation of the minimum
bill and the cost of any additional gallonage to the nearest one

hundred (100) gallons.

(I) ‘Special Rate:

‘ Essex Wire Corporation
| Monthly Rate:

First 625,000 gallons

A11 over 625,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000

gallons

CHECKED-

Utility Brrcdntary 0 mamiscjon

JUL 81980

by
RATES - AND TARIFFS - -

$1,340.00 Minimum Bi11|

DATE OF ISSUESeptember 12, 1979

DATE EFFECTIVESeptember 12\ 979

Q ISSUED BY 72024t (%@

TI11_F Cha1rman Board of Commissioners

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regu]atory Commission in

September 12, 1979

Case No. 7369 dated

,"otp
. b}



